
6. Patuakhali Science and Technology University, Patuakhali

S/N Building Floor Room
Roll No. No.

of
SeatFrom To

6-001 Agriculture Building (Block-A) 1st Floor A/207, AGR Lab-2 (West) 63426 63445 20

6-002 Agriculture Building (Block-A) 1st Floor A/208, AGR Lab-1 (West) 63446 63465 20

6-003 Agriculture Building (Block-A) 2nd Floor A/314, ARD Lab-1 (West) 63466 63495 30

6-004 Agriculture Building (Block-A) 2nd Floor A/310, ARD Lab-2 (West) 63496 63515 20

6-005 Agriculture Building (Block-B) Ground Floor Benz. B/01, SSC Benzene 
(East) 63516 63541 26

6-006 Agriculture Building (Block-B) Ground Floor B/103, Soil Chemical 
Analysis Lab (East) 63542 63567 26

6-007 Agriculture Building (Block-B) Ground Floor B/111, Agro-Chemical 
Analysis Lab (West) 63568 63587 20

6-008 Agriculture Building (Block-B) Ground Floor Benz. B/07, AGR Benzene 
(West) 63588 63637 50

6-009 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 1st Floor Benz. B/03, GPB Benzene-1 
(East) 63638 63687 50

6-010 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 1st Floor B/203, GPB Lab. (East) 63688 63711 24

6-011 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 1st Floor B/210+211, Undergraduate 
Lab GPB (West) 63712 63735 24

6-012 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 1st Floor Benz. B/09, GPB Benzene-2 
(West) 63736 63785 50

6-013 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 2nd Floor Benz. B/05, PLP Benzene-1 
(East) 63786 63830 45

6-014 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 2nd Floor B/303, Plant Disease 
Diagnostic Lab. (East) 63831 63854 24

6-015 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 2nd Floor B/311, Epiphytotic and Plant 
Disease Management Lab. 63855 63894 40

6-016 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 2nd Floor Benz. B/11, PLP Benzene-2 
(West) 63895 63944 50

6-017 Agriculture Building (Block-B) 3rd Floor B/407, Agro-Analysis Lab. 
(West) 63945 63964 20

6-018 Agriculture Building (Block-C) Ground Floor Benz. C/02, HRT Benzene-1 
(East) 63965 64004 40

6-019 Agriculture Building (Block-C) Ground Floor C/103, HRT Lab. (East) 64005 64034 30

6-020 Agriculture Building (Block-C) Ground Floor C/111, Post Graduate Lab. 
(West) 64035 64064 30

6-021 Agriculture Building (Block-C) Ground Floor Benz. C/08, HRT Benzene-2 
(West) 64065 64114 50

6-022 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 1st Floor Benz. C/04, AGB Benzene-1 
(East) 64115 64164 50

6-023 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 1st Floor C/203 , Plant Physiology 
Lab. (East) 64165 64184 20

6-024 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 1st Floor C/211, Plant Anatomy Lab. 
(West) 64185 64214 30

6-025 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 1st Floor C/212, Agroforestry Lab. 
(West) 64215 64234 20

6-026 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 1st Floor Benz. C/10, AGB Benzene-2 
(West) 64235 64284 50

6-027 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 2nd Floor Benz. C/06, ENT Benzene-1 
(East) 64285 64334 50

6-028 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 2nd Floor C/304, Undergraduate 
laboratory (East) 64335 64366 32

6-029 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 2nd Floor C/312, Insect Taxonomy Lab.
(West) 64367 64396 30

6-030 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 2nd Floor Benz. C/12, ENT Benzene-2 
(West) 64397 64446 50

6-031 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 3rd Floor C/403, Statistics Lab. (East) 64447 64486 40

6-032 Agriculture Building (Block-C) 3rd Floor C/410, Biotech. Pract. Class 
Room (West) 64487 64521 35

6-033 Agriculture Building (Block-D) Ground Floor D-101, Auditorium 64522 64671 150

6-034 Agriculture Building (Block-D) Ground Floor D-108, Class Room-4 64672 64731 60

6-035 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 1st Floor D-202, Class Room-3 64732 64776 45

6-036 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 1st Floor D-208, Earth Observation 
Lab. 64777 64806 30

6-037 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 1st Floor D-212, DRM Lab. 64807 64826 20
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6-038 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 2nd Floor D-301, Class Room-1 64827 64876 50

6-039 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 2nd Floor D-302, Class Room-2 64877 64926 50

6-040 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 2nd Floor D-304, ERM Lab 64927 64946 20

6-041 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 3rd Floor D-401, Class Room-1 64947 64996 50

6-042 Agriculture Building (Block-D) 3rd Floor D-402, Class Room-2 64997 65046 50

6-043 Fisheries & NFS Building Ground Floor 102, Class Room-102 65047 65076 30

6-044 Fisheries & NFS Building Ground Floor 103, Class Room-103 65077 65126 50

6-045 Fisheries & NFS Building Ground Floor 104, Class Room-104 65127 65176 50

6-046 Fisheries & NFS Building Ground Floor 106, Sea Food Processing 
Lab. 65177 65196 20

6-047 Fisheries & NFS Building Ground Floor 108, Marine Biology and 
Fisheries Resource Lab. 65197 65216 20

6-048 Fisheries & NFS Building 2nd Floor 301, Class Room-1 65217 65271 55

6-049 Fisheries & NFS Building 2nd Floor 302, Class Room-2 65272 65321 50

6-050 Fisheries & NFS Building 2nd Floor 303, Class Room-3 65322 65371 50

6-051 Fisheries & NFS Building 2nd Floor 304, Class Room-4 65372 65426 55

6-052 Fisheries & NFS Building 2nd Floor 305, FTE Lab. 65427 65446 20

6-053 Fisheries & NFS Building 3rd Floor 415, CHH Lab. 65447 65466 20

6-054 BBA & CSE (Old) Ground Floor 103, CR-3 65467 65514 48

6-055 BBA & CSE (Old) Ground Floor 104, CR-4 65515 65538 24

6-056 BBA & CSE (Old) 1st Floor 208, Conference Room 65539 65568 30

6-057 BBA & CSE (Old) 2nd Floor 301, CIT Class Room 65569 65610 42

6-058 BBA & CSE (Old) 2nd Floor 302, CIT Computer Lab. 65611 65658 48

6-059 BBA & CSE (Old) 3rd Floor 407, Virtual Class Room 65659 65696 38

6-060 BBA & CSE (New) Ground Floor 101, CR-1 65697 65732 36

6-061 BBA & CSE (New) Ground Floor 102, CR-2 65733 65786 54

6-062 BBA & CSE (New) 2nd Floor 303, Advanced Computing 
Lab. 65787 65812 26

6-063 BBA & CSE (New) 2nd Floor 305, PME Lab. 65813 65847 35

6-064 T.S.C Ground Floor 110, TSC-110 65848 65867 20

6-065 T.S.C Ground Floor 101, TSC-101 65868 65897 30

6-066 T.S.C 1st Floor 201, TSC-201 65898 65937 40

6-067 T.S.C 1st Floor 202, TSC-202 65938 65987 50

6-068 T.S.C 1st Floor 203, TSC-203 65988 66017 30

6-069 T.S.C 2nd Floor 300, TSC corridor 66018 66037 20

6-070 T.S.C 3rd Floor 400, TSC corridor 66038 66117 80

6-071 T.S.C 3rd Floor 401, TSC Conference Room 66118 66247 130

6-072 Library (New) 1st Floor 201, Library 66248 66372 125

6-073 Library (New) 2nd Floor 301, Library 66373 66482 110

6-074 Library (New) 3rd Floor 401, Library 66483 66607 125

6-075 Library (Old) 1st Floor 201, Library 66608 66671 64

6-076 Administrative Building 3rd Floor 401, Exam Hall-1 66672 66781 110

6-077 Administrative Building 3rd Floor 402, Exam Hall-2 66782 66881 100

6-078 Administrative Building 3rd Floor 403, IQAC conference room 66882 66921 40

6-079 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (West 
Building) Ground Floor West-01, Class Room-4 66922 66949 28

6-080 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (West 
Building) Ground Floor West-02, Class Room-3 66950 66977 28

6-081 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (West 
Building) Ground Floor West-03, Class Room-2 66978 67005 28
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6-082 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (West 
Building) Ground Floor West-04, Class Room-1 67006 67033 28

6-083 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (East 
Building) Ground Floor East-04, Class Room-5 67034 67069 36

6-084 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (East 
Building) Ground Floor East-05, Class Room-6 67070 67105 36

6-085 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (East 
Building) Ground Floor East-06, Class Room-7 67106 67141 36

6-086 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (North 
Building) Ground Floor North-01, Class Room-1 67142 67179 38

6-087 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (North 
Building) Ground Floor North-02, Class Room-4 67180 67217 38

6-088 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (North 
Building) First Floor North-03, Class Room-1 67218 67257 40

6-089 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (North 
Building) First Floor North-04, Class Room-2 67258 67302 45

6-090 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (North 
Building) First Floor North-05, Class Room-3 67303 67362 60

6-091 Srijanee Bidyaniketan (North 
Building) First Floor North-06, Class Room-4 67363 67425 63

Total 63426 67425 4000
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